FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Wednesday, 15 May 2019 at 6:56 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

11:44 AM - Lion Red Mdn (1000m)

11 Just A Girl 2/1:1 7 8 Feb'l5 52L 555 575 555 6.8 218 14 138 Mahoney  Calder

05 Tropic Thunder 7/5:1 12 4 Feb'11 54L 55.0 550 555 5.8 21.8 9 17.8 McKee Spratt
2:04 PM - Thank U To Our Volunteers-Bm72 (1200m)

01 Inanna 1/1: 19 9 6 Feb'10 23L 54.0 60.0 59.0 10.8 258 16 19.8 Williams Newman
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

1:00 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1000m)

04 Atlantica 2/1: 17 8 3 Jun '18 0.3L 59.0 55.5
1:35 PM - MyPunter.com Handicap (2400m)

07 Paragon 4/2: 53 2 11  Dec'l7 133L 585 580

01 Americanin Paris 2/2:10 3 3 Apr'19 1.1L 570 57.0
2:10 PM - Le Pine Funerals Handicap (1600m)

04 Intueri 2/1: 24 2 2 Apr'l9  02L 580 545

01 Mr Epic 11/6: 37 3 11 Apr'18 6.2L 615 61.5

05 Bedford 2/1: 18 4 8 Feb'l8 55L 540 580

02 Royal Ace 2/1: 29 5 3 Nov'l7  3.0L 565 54.0

06 Lord Durante 8/6: 85 6 9 Oct'l6  32L 620 585
2:45PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1800m)

12 Moshway 3/2: 28 9 3 May'16 28L 56.0 575

07 Tavirun 2/1: 10 17 8 Sep '18 6.5L 54.0 54.0
3:55PM - The Big Screen Company Handicap (1300m)

01 Shark in the Water 2/1:5 2 4 Dec'18 3.6L 59.0 56.5
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Handicap (1300m)

10 Aristocratic Miss 11/3: 17 3 4 Apr'l8  18L 540 560
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.0
62.0

58.5
61.0
58.0
59.5
58.0

59.0
60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-24 10
141
49 0
-2.1 1
5.8 12
11.7
34
-2.6
6.2
11.6 8
4.0 5
6.1

Form
Score

8.6

271
10.9

19
19.8
23.7
114
12.4

182
36.6

10.0

131

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

25

16
19

10

Factor

5.6

16.1
79

-0.1
8.8
15.7

34

15.2
28.6

6.0

9.1

Dwyer

(Snn
Wilde

Hawkes
Lenehan
Freedman
O'Brien
Ferchie

Laming
Y oung

Johnson

McEvoy

Jockey

Cartwright

Stackhouse
Riordan

Dunn
Coffey
Currie
Oliver
Baldock

Oliver
Brown

Hope

MacFarlane

Age

aMm

G
3G

5G
6G
5G
5H
10G

5G
3G

3F

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

2:00 PM - STAR TURN @ VINERY HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Fun Fact 3/1: 17 1 7 Sep '18 8.3L

02 Perfect Pitch 2/1: 14 6 4 Dec '17 1.7L
3:10PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Aperitif 1:11 1 8 Feb'19 10.1L
3:45PM - WINTER RACING HANDICAP (1600m)

10 Primitivo 6/2: 12 9 3 Mar '18 15L

09 Evopex 2/1: 17 11 4 Oct '18 0.4L

02 Impavido 2/1: 25 13 6 Sep '18 29L
4:20 PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1400m)

05 Charretera 2/1:5 2 1 Apr'19

12 Andaz 1/1: 22 3 8 Oct '17 9.2L

55.0 53.0
58.5 58.5
55.0 54.0
59.0 59.0
58.0 56.0
61.5 57.0
57.0

58.0 59.0
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Wt
Now

615
58.5

60.5

58.5
58.5
61.5

60.0
57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
11.8 8
17
135 3
11
-0.8 7
-0.6 7
23 0
9.2

Form
Score

19.8
11.7

225

131
14.2
18.4

53
20.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

21

w

17

Factor

12.8
7.7

145

10.1
10.2
124

4.3
12.2

Trainer

Baker
Portelli

Waller
Thompson
Jarvis

Baker

Snowden
Waller

Jockey

Parr
Collett

McDonad

McDonad
Weatherley
Parr

McEvoy
Collett

Age

3G
3F

3F

4G
5G
5G

3G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 15 May 2019
2:18 PM - ACCESSINSULATION QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap (1000m)
01 Neptune's Spear 2/1:3 12 10 Nov'18 3.3L 59.0 56.5 585 1.0
3:28PM - HOT 91.1 LADIESOAKSDAY - 31 MAY Class5 Plate (1400m)
10 Intrinsic 2/1:12 2 4 Oct '18 1.4L 55.0 570 525 1.0
05 Quick Ketch 6/3: 24 7 2 Jan '18 25L 575 555 575 0.9
01 Constantine 2/1: 23 8 6 Mar'18 22L 585 57.0 59.0 14
4:38PM - OAKSHOTELS, RESORTS & SUITESQTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap (1000m)
04 Unconditional 2/1: 10 3 5 Jun'18 1.7L 58.0 550 56.0 -2.2
02 Plumaro 4/2: 12 15 12 Nov '18 6.8L 54.0 57.0 58.0 12.2
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Months
Idle

10

Form BLP

Score

230 10
7.0 4
9.9 2

15.4 7
58 2

392 24

Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.0

3.0
79
9.4

0.8
272

Trainer

Birchley

Lees
Kirkwood
Munce

Nolan
Kemp

Jockey

Murphy

Taylor
Hodge
McGillivray

Murphy
Shinn

2C

am
6G
5G

3G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Murray Bridge - Wednesday, 15 May 2019
2:25PM - B & L Cox Electrical Benchmark 64 Handicap (900m)
04 Counter Spin 8/4: 74 4 8 Aug'l7 183L 59.5 60.5 56.0
3:00 PM - Terminix Pest & Weed Control Benchmark 70 Handicap (1400m)
09 Moally the Snip 3/2: 69 1 12 Sep'l5 84L 540 540 540
07 France'sBoy 4/2:35 3 2 Dec'18 0.AL 580 540 555
03 Knotted 2/1: 36 5 9 Feb'19 29.8L 58.0 58.0 58.0
02 Daktari 8/4: 18 8 6 Oct'18  56L 580 545 585
3:35PM - Ackmac Irrigation & Trenching Benchmark 60 Handicap (2200m)
10 Casiraghi 2/1: 65 1 3 Apr'l9 51L 710 640 540
02 Super Swoop 2/1: 24 5 6 Aug'l8  75L 585 56.5 59.5
07 Maheera V127 10 4 Feb'18 39L 540 565 56.0
4:10 PM - Leahy Corp Class Two Handicap (1400m)
10 Cool Target 1/1: 33 4 4 Jun'15 26L 54.0 61.0 54.0
4:45PM - Murray Bridge Racing Club Farewell Benchmark 60 Handicap (1200m)
07 Double Pockets 6/4: 74 4 7 Oct'16  21L 595 560 57.0
04 Valliano 5/4: 34 8 3 Mar '16 1.6L 60.0 59.0 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
16.4
84
-5.0 5
29.8 3
33 6
-135 0
6.7 8
74
8.0
-2.6
-0.7

Form BLP Value

Score

284

214

0.0
43.8
17.3

-95
17.7
21.4

16.0

84
10.3

24

20
-2
38

-10
12
11

12

Emerg
Factor

204

9.4
-2.0
348
113

-125
117
174

12.0

14
73

Trainer

Tootell

Matson
Hickmott
Young
O'Leary

Y oung
Gluyas
Jolly

Burford

Nolan
Tootell

Jockey

Boyd

Bishop
Fawke
Clark
Logan

Logan
Clark
Lau

Boyd

Jones
Holder

8G

8M
5G
6G
8G

6G
4G
aMm

6G

8G
5G



Tote Horse

01 Shapita V1.7 5 5
5:35 PM - SEACORP HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Stoicism 2/1:14 10 4
6:55 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1800m)
04 Discoville 2/1: 59 1 3
09 Our Mate Al 2/1: 58 10 7
08 Quite Regal 1/1: 31 11 9

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Ascot - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

3:49PM - AMELIA PARK LAMB HANDICAP (1100m)

Nov '18

Feb'18

Apr'18
Nov '16
Mar '15

Last
Marg

2.8L

171

1.3L
3.8L
5.5L

Carried
Wt

53.0

58.0

545
54.0
54.0

Win

57.0

55.5

545
62.0
54.0
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Now

58.0
56.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

121

20

4.0
11.6
74

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

221

16.0

8.0
28.6
274

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

17

18
16

Factor

171

12.0

5.0
216
184

Miller

Allan

Parnham
Ballantyne
Burke

Jockey

Azzopardi
Kirby
Parnham

Whiting
Edwards

Age

3F

5G

G
8G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Scottsville - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

8:55PM - Track & Ball Gaming Maiden Juvenile Plate (1750m)

10 Straight 21:7 1 4 Jul '12 451

07 Master Vision 2/1:2 14 5 Sep'07  4.8L
11:20 PM - Racing. It's A Rush Mr 90 Handicap (1312m)

04 Ryker 6/2: 13 2 6 May'14  2.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
57.0 60.0
57.0 60.0
52.0 53.0
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Now

132.0
132.0

127.0

Fred
Factor

65.1
65.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

70.1
84.4

69.8

BLP

69
70

67

Vaue Emerg
Factor

66.1
79.4

63.8

Trainer

Miller
Kotzen

Puller

Jockey

Arries
Yeni

Dillon

Age

3G
3C

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

10:45 PM - Equidia Racing Channel Hcp-C4 (1650m)
12 RighteousMate 11:25 3 1 Nov '16 59.5 53.0 -5.1 11 4 -21 Millard Domeyer  5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

York - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

10:50 PM - Sky Bet Race To The Ebor Jorvik Handicap (2608m)
10 Indianapolis 1/1:5 13 2 Sep '12 12L 58.0 59.0 1270 55.6 70.6 57 68.6 Given McHugh 4C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Y armouth - Wednesday, 15 May 2019

11:35 PM - Haven Caister Holiday Park Novice Stakes (1323m)
06 Aperitif VL1 9 9 Feb'19 115L 57.0 57.0 1230 62.8 3 808 7 71.8 Béll Turner 3F

Page 10/24



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 16 May 2019

12:15 AM - The France Galop Cup Hcp (C3) (1200m)

04 Harrier Jet

Feb'15

12:50 AM - Arc De Triomphe Champions (C3) (1800m)

07 Right Honourable
12 1 Do

3/1: 50 1 2
1/1: 26 8 9
37/11: 5 9 8

Mar '15
Oct '14

05L 56.5 56.0

115L 515 535
33L 535 58.0
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Now

57.0

54.5
51.5

Fred
Factor

0.5

154
52

Months
Idle

Form
Score

35

324
22.2

BLP

24
13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15

234
14.2

Trainer

O'Sullivan

Gibson
So

Jockey

Callan

Bayliss
Leung

G

5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

York - Thursday, 16 May 2019

1:05 AM - Conundrum Rowing For Christian Hobbs Gym Handicap (1540m)
04 Chairmanoftheboard 1/1:5 11 6 Dec'09 128L 58.0 58.0 130.0 68.7 857 74 79.7 Channon Atzeni 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Yarmouth - Thursday, 16 May 2019

1:45 AM - Sky Sports Racing On Sky 415 Handicap (1763m)
05 Irish Times 1/1:9 1 4 Mar'11  3.8L 59.0 60.0 129.0 58.9 639 62 59.9 Spiller Hogan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Bath - Thursday, 16 May 2019

5:25 AM - Value Rater Racing Club Handicap (1760m)
14 Magnetic 3/3:5 5 12 Jl'08 158L 570 570 1200 647 817 76 69.7 Moore Fahy 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Otaki - Thursday, 16 May 2019

10:25 AM - Cavallo Farm (Bm72) (2200m)
04 Zartan 1/1: 60 4 5 Jun ‘17
06 Richard Of Yorke 2/1: 42 7 14  Apr'l7

Last
Marg

221
14.1L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
69.5 65.5
55.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
58.0

Fred
Factor

-95
18.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

-05
39.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

32

Factor

-55
25.8

Trainer

Nickalls
Richards

Jockey

Jones
Elliot

Age

9G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hamilton - Thursday, 16 May 2019

11:10 AM - Eulong Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

06 Harvard 11: 24 3 3 Feb'09 10.5L

02 AyersRock 6/4: 50 5 8 Aug'18 7.2L

11 Subiaso 6/2: 70 7 6 Feb'13 2121

10 The Willybe 4/2: 35 9 5 Oct '17 3.8L

01 AndreaMantegna 712: 29 10 3 Feb'18 9.8L
11:50 AM - DELAMERE PASTORAL Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

06 Hursley 4/2: 41 1 2 May'l7  25L

04 Double Bluff 14/5: 49 3 5 Feb'18 18.2L

02 Beyond Thankful 713: 74 6 9 Dec'16  88L

05 HakunaMatata 2/1: 39 9 2 Mar '17 8.0L

09 Super Haze 4/2: 34 11 2 Jun'18 0.3L
1:10 PM - Taylor Motors Maiden Steeplechase (3200m)

10 Tangara 2/1: 71 11 2 Dec '15 4.0L
2:30 PM - Walkers Earthworks BM 58 Handicap (2200m)

02 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 49 9 6 Aug'l5  7.0L
4:00 PM - Schurmann Electrical BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

04 Easy Drama 3/2: 53 2 10 May '14 153L

4:30 PM - Casterton Cup This Sunday May 19th BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

02 Magna Carta 1/1: 41 2 6 Jul '13 3.7L

Carried
Wt

68.5
59.0
68.5
58.0
68.5

68.5
68.5
55.0
68.5
54.0

64.0

56.5

62.0

60.5

Win

68.5
59.0
68.5
55.0
68.5

68.5
68.5
54.0
68.5
54.0

60.0

60.0
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Wt
Now

68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5

68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.5

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
10.5 16.5
145 8 275
212 34.2
9.6 236
9.8 22.8
25 55
18.2 26.2
185 335
8.0 19.0
11.6 10 246
75 205
9.0 240
13.0 250
29 109

13
22
27
14
12

23
27
10
13

14

22

Factor

135
195
28.2
18.6
198

35
21.2
245
17.0
22.6

185

18.0

15.0

49

Trainer

Purcell
Mathrick
Eustace
Musgrove
Alexander

Eustace
Purcell
Musgrove
Scott
Ryan

Musgrove

Kolpin

Larsson

McKenna

Jockey

Short
Hamblin
Jackson
Kelly
Ryan

Jackson
Short
Kelly
Hamblin
Gordon

Kelly

Germaine

Fry

Hill

Age

6G
6G
9G
7G
6G

6G
8G
9G
G
7G

9G

7G

G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wyong - Thursday, 16 May 2019

12:00 PM - KOOINDAH WATERS- RACE STAY & PLAY MAIDEN PLATE (1000m)

02 LittleWonder 8/2:2 5 2 Mar'14  41L 580 575 570 29

05 River Bird 5/1: 10 7 7 Feb'18 4.8L 54.0 56.0 57.0 8.7
2:00 PM - TOUKLEY GOLF CLUB 2YO MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

10 Blazing Miss 1/1:5 13 9 Feb'19 9.2L 545 56.5 55.0 11.1

Months
Idle

3

Form
Score

9.9
22.7

331

4:20 PM - WYONG RACE CLUB - MEMBERSHIP ONLY $55 BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1350m)

01 Anecdote 2/1: 40 3 5 Jan '16 3.6L 595 625 62.0 7.9
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159

BLP

15

20

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.9
157

24.1

10.9

Trainer

Parker
Coyle

Newnham

Gavenlock

Jockey

Lisnyy
O'Hara

King

Buckley

Age

am
3F

2F

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Cairns- Thursday, 16 May 2019

1:40 PM - CAIRNS COLONIAL CLUB OPEN Handicap (1400m)

01 Bracteate 2/1: 50 2 3 Nov'l7  35L

02 Hot Saga 8/4: 82 6 2 Jan '16 1.8L
3:25PM - MORTGAGE CHOICE Class 2 Plate (950m)

02 ViaBalciano 2/1: 15 12 9 Nov'l7  34L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.0 59.0
59.5 58.5
60.5 57.0

Page 18/24

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

31

0.2

-0.5

Months  Form
Idle Score

8.1

8.2

205

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer
Factor
6 5.1 Massingha
m
2 6.2 Wieland
8 115 Miller

Jockey

Stanley

Thomson

Pengelly



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 16 May 2019

4:27 PM - XXXX GOLD HANDICAP (1300m)

04 Black Attack 2/1:13 2 4 Nov'18 42L 575 58.5
02 Truly Belong 3/2: 22 3 5 Nov'l7  21L 60.0 60.5
5:04 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET MAIDEN HANDICAP (1100m)
05 LunaRossa 8/1: 22 9 5 Apr'l6  50L 580 56.0
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Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

4.6

21

3.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.6

10.1

17.8

BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

8 6.6

7 51

8 12.8

Trainer

Lewthwait
e
Durrant

Hayley

Jockey

Pike
Azzopardi

McNaught

aMm

am

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Pakenham Synthetic - Thursday, 16 May 2019

7:30 PM - Nine Mile Fresh BM 70 Handicap (1000m)

07 Ancient Echoes 2/1:12 2 10 Mar'18 123L 59.5

03 Bullpit 5/3: 66 4 8 Jan '16 57L 56.0
8:30 PM - Polytrack BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

06 Can't Remember 11: 24 10 12 Oct'l6 142L 56.0
9:00 PM - McM ahons BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

06 1l Divo 5/1: 16 9 7 Dec'07  7.6L 595
9:30 PM - Sportsbet - The Least You Can Do BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

06 First Diamond 4/2: 12 3 9 Dec'18  42L 59.0

04 Fighting Dragon 2/1:3 8 4 Oct '18 56L 58.0

Last Carried Win

Wt

58.0
54.0

59.0

59.5

60.0
56.0
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Now

56.5
59.5

55.5

59.0

59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

8.8
6.9

16.2

7.2

49
52

Months
Idle

Form
Score

20.8
18.9

38.2

232

16.9
17.2

BLP

18
14

28

14

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.8
10.9

26.2

16.2

79
132

Trainer

Osborne
Warren

Moloney

Begg

Kennewell
Stokes

Jockey

Mallyon
Eaton

Beriman

Stockdale

Stockdale
Dunn

Age

4G
7G

4G

4G

3F
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

York - Thursday, 16 May 2019

10:50 PM - Matchbook Betting Exchange Handicap (1100m)
08 Outrage 1/1: 35 21 9 Oct '10 5.8L 59.0 56.0 121.0 51.6 816 60 72.6 Kubler O'Neill G

Page 21/24



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Salisbury - Friday, 17 May 2019

12:20 AM - Smith & Williamson Fillies' Novice Stakes (Div 1) (2181m)
07 Inference 21/4:1 3 2 Mar '17 1.8L 56.0 56.0 124.0 54.6 59.6 56 57.6 Gosden Havlin 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

York - Friday, 17 May 2019

12:35 AM - Matchbook Betting Podcast Hambleton Handicap (1732m)
05 What's The Story 7/1: 15 16 3 Mar'16  0.8L 64.0 580 131.0 48.1 67.1 51 64.1 Dalgleish  Fanning 5G
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Tote

16
08
04
03
12
05
1
06
07
09
14
10
15
13
01
02

Horse

Behemoth
Cool Passion
Hard Empire
Despatch

Inn K eeper
Casino Wizard
I Am Someone
Steel Frost
Valour Road
Malibu Style
Jamaican Rain
Iconoclasm
Gytrash
Zalmona
Booker
Spright

Score/Starts
: Wins

11:6
35/13: 30
12/5: 25
15/8: 10
3/2:13
32/15: 61
8/5: 15
16/8: 25
20/6: 8
26/14: 51
14/5: 14
10/4: 16
13/5: 10
12/8: 39
38/11: 16
59/15: 29

Barrier

©O~NOOU_WNPR

Last

Last

Place Race

NRORAMDR NN

=
N

P ONWER

Apr'19
May '19
Apr'19
May '19
Jul '18

Oct '18

May '19
Apr'19
May '19
May '19
Feb'19
Apr'19
May '19
May '19
Feb'19
May '19

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Mor phettville - Saturday, 18 May 2019

4:26 PM - The Goodwood (1200m)

3.0L
12L
3.8L

2.5L
190

2.5L

1.0L
8.6L

0.8L
0.4L
4.5L

575
56.5
58.0
55.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score
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Trainer

Jolly
McEvoy
Jolly
McEvoy
Wilde
Creek
Preusker
Clarken
Miller
Parnham
Laming
O'Brien
Richards
Blanch
Zahra
Frazer

Jockey

Darmanin
Vorster
Toeroek
Pannell
Thornton
Holder
Holland
Kah
Currie
Parnham
Harrison
Williams
Tourneur
Gatt
Dunn
Oliver
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